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https://menulist.menu
48 Jalan Flora Utama 8, Taman Flora Utama, 83000 Batu Pahat, Johore, Malaysia
https:/lwww.foodpanda.my/restaurant/p2dj/chicken-delight-cafe-at-taman-flora

On this webpage, you can find the complete menu of Chicken Delight Cafe Taman Flora from Batu Pahat.
Currently, there are 73 meals and drinks available. For seasonal or weekly deals, please contact the restaurant
owner directly. You can also contact them through their website. In the kitchen of Chicken Delight Cafe Taman

Flora in Batu Pahat, traditional courses are prepared with original Asian spices fine, The creative fusion of
different dishes with fresh and occasionally daring products is highly valued by the customers - a good example
of Asian Fusion. Not to forget, Chicken Delight Cafe Taman Flora offers naturally also Malaysian national dishes

like Roti, Naan and of course also a large selection of rice dishes.
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Chicken Delight Cafe Taman Rora Menu

Menus

FAMILY BOX RM452

Side dishes

CHEEZY POPCORN RM47
[ ]

Rice

204. NASI LEMAK POPCORN RM52

Chicken

CRISPY CHICKEN

Dinners

SNACK RM31

Ttems Worth Indulging On

CREATE YOUR OWN COMBO

Chicken Meals

SNACK PLATE RM47

Cheese and Charculerie

PICNIC BOX RM619

Nasi lemak Burger

NASI LEMAK BURGER RM47

Dishes are prepared with

CHICKEN

Burgers

FISH BURGER RM39

CHICKEN BURGER

Western

203. FISH CHIPS
209. FISH CHIPS WITH RICE

e __J (]
Malaysia’s Delight
306. FISH FILLET DRY NOODLE

305. CHICKEN CHOP DRY
NOODLE

304. FRIED EGG DRY NOODLE

Tried Chicken
THRIFTY BOX

SPRING CHICKEN SPECIAL
DELIGHT PLATE

LUCKY PLATE

Milkshakes

501. VANILLA MILKSHAKE

500. YAM MILKSHAKE

502. CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE
503. PEPPERMINT MILKSHAKE
504. STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE

Set Meals

NASI LEMAK POPCORN SET A
NASI BERYANI SET B

NASI LEMAK SET C

HAPPY SNACK PLATE SET D

SPECIAL CHEEZY CHICKEN SET E

RM39

RM95
RM79

RM71

RM71

RM47

RM277
RM174
RM166

RM79

RM38
RM38
RM38
RM38
RM38

RM78
RM87
RM78
RM78
RM78
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Roats

506. FRESH ORANGE FLOAT
507. FRESH APPLE FLOAT

508. COCA COLA FLOAT
509. SPRITE FLOAT
510. MILO FLOAT

205. NASI LEMAK
206. NASI BERYANI

208. CHICKEN CHOP WITH RICE

HAPPINESS PLATE
202. CHICKEN CHOP

SPECIAL CHEEZY CHICKEN

Tresh Juices

410. HONEY LEMON GREEN TEA

409. HONEY GREEN TEA
408. FRESH MILK
405. CUCUMBER JUICE

404.
403.
402.
401.

FRESH CARROT MILK
FRESH LEMON JUICE
FRESH APPLE JUICE
FRESH ORANGE JUICE

Side Orders

133.
132.
131.
130.
129.
128.

EGG

RICE

COLESLAW

BUN

MUSHROOM SOUP
MASHED POTATO

RM44
RM44
RM44
RM44
RM47

RM55
RM63
RM79

RM110

RM95
RM71

RM31
RM28
RM36
RM36
RM39
RM36
RM36
RM36

RM12
RM16
RM26

RM5
RM31
RM24

127. MIXED SNACK
126. WEDGES

125. FRENCH FRIES
124. FISH NUGGET

123. CHICKEN NUGGET

Beverages

703. KOPI O

601. COKE LEMON
602. RIBENNA SPRITE
605. ICED LEMON TEA
606. SKY JUICE

701. KOPI

705. TEA

706. TEAO

603. COCA COLA

707. MILO

708. NESCAFE

RM71
RM42
RM36
RM42
RM42

RM20
RM39
RM39
RM31

RM4
RM20
RM20
RM20
RM23
RM23
RM23
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604. SPRITE RM23
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Chicken Delight Cafe Taman Rora

48 Jalan Flora Utama 8, Taman Opening Hours:
Flora Utama, 83000 Batu Pahat, Monday 11:00-21:00
Johore, Malaysia Tuesday 11:00-21:00

Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-21:00
Saturday 11:00-21:00
Sunday 11:00-21:00
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