



https://menulist.menu

48 Jalan Flora Utama 8, Taman Flora Utama, 83000 Batu Pahat, Johore, Malaysia https://www.foodpanda.my/restaurant/p2dj/chicken-delight-cafe-at-taman-flora



On this webpage, you can find the complete menu of Chicken Delight Cafe Taman Flora from Batu Pahat. Currently, there are 73 meals and drinks available. For <u>seasonal or weekly deals</u>, please contact the restaurant owner directly. You can also contact them through their website. In the kitchen of Chicken Delight Cafe Taman Flora in Batu Pahat, traditional courses are prepared with original **Asian spices fine**, The creative fusion of different dishes with fresh and occasionally daring products is highly valued by the customers - a good example of Asian Fusion. Not to forget, Chicken Delight Cafe Taman Flora offers naturally also Malaysian national dishes like **Roti**, **Naan and of course also a large selection of rice dishes**.

Menus		CHICKEN BURGER	RM39
FAMILY BOX	RM452	Allostono	
• • •		Western	
Side dishes		203. FISH CHIPS	RM95
CHEEZY POPCORN	RM47	209. FISH CHIPS WITH RICE	RM79
Rice		Malaysia's Delight	
204. NASI LEMAK POPCORN	RM52	306. FISH FILLET DRY NOODLE	RM71
Chicken		305. CHICKEN CHOP DRY NOODLE	RM71
Clucken		304. FRIED EGG DRY NOODLE	RM47
CRISPY CHICKEN			
Dinners		Fried Chicken	
		THRIFTY BOX	RM277
SNACK	RM31	SPRING CHICKEN SPECIAL	RM174
Items Worth Indulging On		DELIGHT PLATE	RM166
		LUCKY PLATE	RM79
CREATE YOUR OWN COMBO		A1 0	
Chicken Meals		Milkshakes	
SNACK PLATE	RM47	501. VANILLA MILKSHAKE	RM38
		500. YAM MILKSHAKE	RM38
Cheese and Charcuter	ie	502. CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE	RM38
PICNIC BOX	RM619	503. PEPPERMINT MILKSHAKE	RM38
		504. STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE	RM38
Nasi Lemak Burger		Set Meals	
NASI LEMAK BURGER	RM47	NASI LEMAK POPCORN SET A	RM78
		NASI BERYANI SET B	RM87
Dishes are prepared with		NASI LEMAK SET C	RM78
CHICKEN		HAPPY SNACK PLATE SET D	RM78
O		SPECIAL CHEEZY CHICKEN SET E	E RM78
Burgers			

RM39

FISH BURGER

Floats		127. MIXED SNACK	RM71
506. FRESH ORANGE FLOAT	RM44	126. WEDGES	RM42
507. FRESH APPLE FLOAT	RM44	125. FRENCH FRIES	RM36
508. COCA COLA FLOAT	RM44	124. FISH NUGGET	RM42
509. SPRITE FLOAT	RM44	123. CHICKEN NUGGET	RM42
510. MILO FLOAT	RM47		
		Beverages	
Popular		703. KOPI O	RM20
205. NASI LEMAK	RM55	601. COKE LEMON	RM39
206. NASI BERYANI	RM63	602. RIBENNA SPRITE	RM39
208. CHICKEN CHOP WITH RICE	RM79	605. ICED LEMON TEA	RM31
HAPPINESS PLATE	RM110	606. SKY JUICE	RM4
202. CHICKEN CHOP	RM95	701. KOPI	RM20
SPECIAL CHEEZY CHICKEN	RM71	705. TEA	RM20
		706. TEA O	RM20
Fresh Juices		603. COCA COLA	RM23
410. HONEY LEMON GREEN TEA	RM31	707. MILO	RM23
409. HONEY GREEN TEA	RM28	708. NESCAFE	RM23
408. FRESH MILK	RM36		
405. CUCUMBER JUICE	RM36		
404. FRESH CARROT MILK	RM39		
403. FRESH LEMON JUICE	RM36		
402. FRESH APPLE JUICE	RM36		
401. FRESH ORANGE JUICE	RM36		
Side Orders			
133. EGG	RM12		
132. RICE	RM16		
131. COLESLAW	RM26		
130. BUN	RM5		
129. MUSHROOM SOUP	RM31		

RM24

128. MASHED POTATO

604. SPRITE

RM23

Chicken Delight Cafe Taman Flora

48 Jalan Flora Utama 8, Taman Flora Utama, 83000 Batu Pahat, Johore, Malaysia

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-21:00 Saturday 11:00-21:00 Sunday 11:00-21:00

